Bus

Bus FlixBus 027 Amsterdam / Oldenburg / Essen - Munich Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus
station station
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Wednesday 06:45-07:45
Dusseldorf central bus station

Thursday 06:45-07:45
Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Friday 06:45-07:45
Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)
Wiesbaden central train station (bus station) Saturday 06:45-07:45
Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1) Sunday 06:45-07:45
Mannheim central bus station

Route info
Heidelberg Pre Waypoint Direction: Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Stops: 13

Heidelberg central train station
Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Lo AT e
. . Hamb
Karlsruhe central train station - e
Groningen Bremerhawven
IES}. Oldenburg ol
Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab) Assen RIenen
A Berlin
Haarlem oHane Wolfsburg -\Ea ;
; ; Nederland—"_J) 0K 2 Hannayer orecam
Munich central bus station T
DenHaag Arhhem Minste Bielefeld Anhait
1 b Cr)rfh.
E__|JLJ-(J Eindhoven Fasee] LE:p?Eg - CHAse
Bussahar Deutschland
Aachen I -+
Belgle-# Chemnitz
snso-Belgique / es3
Belgien prat
o &
~ankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Wisrzburg
Plzer
; Nl.'IrI;ibEfg fihozdpad!
Reims Saarbricken
Karis Bay: i
Est Yetadrd Ces
B4 Ingolstadt Budkj
]
Freiburg Ulmy
im Breisgau Oberosterreich
© Bl EHS RS ap contributors
FlixBus 027 — Amsterdam / Oldenburg / Essen - BusMaps

Munich


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Oldenburg central bus station — Munich central bus station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Oldenburg central bus station

Dortmund central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Mannheim central bus station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Munich central bus station

Route schedule
Oldenburg central bus station — Munich central bus station

Monday 08:45

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 08:45

Sunday 08:45

Route info
Direction: Oldenburg central bus station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 14 hour 0 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station
(Freiheit)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Mannheim central bus station

Frankfurt Airport (P36, Terminal 1)

Wiesbaden central train station (bus station)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station

(Freiheit)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45

10:45-11:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus
station

12 stops

Open route schedule

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Frankfurt central train station

Mannheim central bus station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Munich central bus station

Route schedule

Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus
station

Monday 04:15-05:15
Tuesday 04:15-05:15
Wednesday 04:15-05:15
Thursday 04:15-05:15
Friday 04:15-05:15
Saturday 04:15-05:15
Sunday 04:15-05:15
Route info

Direction: Essen central train station (Freiheit)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 11 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — Karlsruhe central train station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Route schedule

Zurich Bus Station — Karlsruhe central train station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

13:00-14:00

13:00

13:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station
(Freiheit)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Mannheim central bus station

Frankfurt central train station

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station

(Freiheit)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 11 hour 25 min

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45

08:45-09:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Groningen central station — Munich central bus station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Groningen central station

Enschede (central station)

Munster bus stop (Hafenstralle)

Dortmund central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Mannheim central bus station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Munich central bus station

Route schedule

Groningen central station — Munich central bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Groningen central station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 15 hour 15 min

07:45-07:30

07:45

07:45

07:45-12:25

07:45-07:30

07:45-07:30

07:45-07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus
station

13 stops

Open route schedule

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Wiesbaden central train station (bus station)

Mainz central train station (exit West)

Mannheim central bus station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Munich central bus station

Route schedule

Essen central train station (Freiheit) — Munich central bus
station

Monday 07:45
Tuesday 07:45
Wednesday 07:45
Thursday 07:45
Friday 07:45
Saturday 07:45
Sunday 07:45
Route info

Direction: Essen central train station (Freiheit)
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Munich central bus station Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Munich central bus station
12 stops Monday 07:00-08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-08:00
Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Wednesday 07:00-08:00
Duisburg central train station

Thursday 07:00-08:00
Dusseldorf central bus station

Friday 07:00-08:00
Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)
Darmstadt central train station Saturday 07:00-08:00
Mannheim central bus station Sunday 07:00-08:00
Heidelberg Pre Waypoint )

Route info
Heidelberg central train station Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Stops: 12

Heidelberg Post Waypoint
Trip Duration: 13 hour 5 min
Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Munich central bus station


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Munich central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Mannheim central bus station

Darmstadt central train station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Duisburg central train station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15

06:15-07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station
(Freiheit)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Mannheim central bus station

Mainz central train station (exit West)

Wiesbaden central train station (bus station)

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Essen central train station

(Freiheit)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min

11:45

11:45

11:45

11:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction
Munich central bus station — Oldenburg central bus station

14 stops

Open route schedule

Munich central bus station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Karlsruhe central train station

Heidelberg Pre Waypoint

Heidelberg central train station

Heidelberg Post Waypoint

Mannheim central bus station

Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile)

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Essen central train station (Freiheit)

Dortmund central bus station

Vechta (Autohof Bakum)

Oldenburg central bus station

Route schedule
Munich central bus station — Oldenburg central bus station

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 06:00

Saturday 06:00

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Munich central bus station
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction Route schedule

Munich central bus station — Groningen central station Munich central bus station — Groningen central station
15 stops Monday 05:00-16:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15
Munich central bus station

Wednesday 15:15
Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Thursday 05:00-16:15
Karlsruhe central train station

Friday 05:00-16:15
Heidelberg Pre Waypoint
Heidelberg central train station Saturday 05:00-16:15
Heidelberg Post Waypoint Sunday 05:00-16:15
Mannheim central bus station

Route info
Bonn UN Campus (Museumsmeile) Direction: Munich central bus station

Stops: 15

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)
Trip Duration: 15 hour 30 min
Dusseldorf central bus station
Essen central train station (Freiheit)
Dortmund central bus station
Minster bus stop (Hafenstralle)

Enschede (central station)

Groningen central station


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

Direction
Karlsruhe central train station — Zurich Bus Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe central train station

Stuttgart Airport Busterminal (Sab)

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
Karlsruhe central train station — Zurich Bus Station

Monday 07:00-08:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00-08:00
Friday 07:00-08:00
Saturday 07:00-08:00
Sunday 07:00-08:00
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe central train station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

FlixBus 027 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-FlixBus-027-1572507048-4157976115

